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Return To
Secretary of State
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1. Mailing Address —

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF OROFINO | OROFINO 1

P. ‘0.

CROFING

DO (ssuso: 07-05-
Idaho Comomtmn Annuwawl Hepurt Form 2 Registered Agent and Office

| 291 118TH ST.

83544

80X 1070 ‘ 3. Incmrboratedi‘fﬂnder The Laws s

. 10 83544

Directors:

Don Eades

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name
i | President: Hale Anderson
Secretary: Marilvn Anderson

Frank Cannon

Ouention Cook

Street or P.O. Address City State

P.0.B. 1070 Orofino Idaho
P.0.B. 1070 Orofino Idaho
404 138th St. Orofino Idaho
P.0.B. 2371 orofino ~  Idaho
149 119th St Orofino = Idaho

Zip
83544
83544

83544
83544

83544

5. Nature of Business

CHURCH

6. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
true, correct and complete.

Signature

2 2 odlonaim vae Y /3 TY

Name TES” PHSEHLYIY N HNOLERSINV Tie PASTIR




